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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: duchy case 31/01/22

1 message

tom@humanmeduk.com <tom@humanmeduk.com> 28 March 2022 at 14:44
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Daniel Lear <daniel.lear@willsbridgeconsultancy.com>

Hi Kate,

 

I guess Dan has copied and pasted! Please use HM6018 instead.

 

T

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 28 March 2022 14:28

To: Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: Re: duchy case 31/01/22

 

Hi Tom, 

 

We have already used this PO number - HM5018 - for a Duchy "invoice only", dated April 2021 - attached.  The
amounts are different for these two orders.  Should I use a different PO number please?

 

Thank you

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 28 Mar 2022 at 13:43, <tom@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Hi Kate,

 

I’ve spoken to Dan. Please go ahead and invoice.

 

We can’t invoice for individual units of the consumables so please just invoice for the entire amount as a rental.

 

Thanks

 

Tom

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 25 March 2022 12:35

To: Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com>

Subject: Re: duchy case 31/01/22

 

Hi Tom,

 

Is this ok to do the invoice yet please?

 

Thank you.
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Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 25 Mar 2022 at 11:59, <daniel.lear@willsbridgeconsultancy.com> wrote:

Morning Tom,

 

Attached is the invoice to be sent to the duchy for Mrs Dunlop’s case at the Duchy cornwall on 31-1-22.
Apologies this is late. I have also attached my invoice for the case.

 

She has another case coming on the 5th April. 1 abdo in the afternoon. Let me know how you want to play this
one.
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Regards

Dan


